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Naziv
BUGARCIC MILADIN
DEJANOVIC ZIVICA
MARINKOVIC DZONI
VUKOVIC MARINA
MIUALKOVIC MILOVAN
PETROVIC STANA (JOVICA MITROVIC)
SREMCEVIC GORAN
MILOSEVIC JOVAN
AKSENTUEVIC MILAN
MITROVIC ZORAN
USAINOVIC MIODRAG
ARSENIJEVIC VUCINA
STEVANOVIC RODOLJIUB
GAJIC JOVANKA(DIMITRUEVIC RADOSI
MILOSEVIC BRATISLAV
PETKOVIC DRAGISA
MILOSEVIC DEJAN
JOVANOVIC VESNA
ASANOVIC DEMIC JADRANKA
CVETKOVIC VELIMIR
IVANOVIC VOJKAN
ARSOVIC NIKOLA
ZEKIROVIC IVICA(BRANKO)
KRSTIC MILOMIR
ANDREJIC MARIA(ANDREJIC ZORICA)
CVETKOVIC ZORAN
KOSTIC NEBOJSA
DURISIC DOBRILA
DORDEVIC RADOSLAV
MILOSEVIC MILOMIR
MILOSAVLIEVIC ALEKSANDAR
MILOSAVLUIEVIC JORDAN
JEREMIC MARIJANA
NIKOLIC ZORICA
LJUBISAVUEVIC MLADEN
GUTIC DUSAN
NESKOVIC RADAN
REDZEPOVIC NOVAK
NESIC MILANKA
MILOSAVLUIEVIC IVAN
DINCIC SLOBODAN
MILENOVIC STANISA
SIMONOVIC SLOBODANKA
DEMIC ZVONKO
SARIC GORDANA
ILIC ALEKSANDAR
MILIKOVIC TIJANA

Mesto/opstina
KNIC
ALEKSINAC
ALEKSINAC
MIONICA
ZITORADA
ZITORAPA
KRUSEVAC
KURSUMLIJA
KURSUMLIJA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
KURSUMLIJA
IVANJICA
KRUSEVAC
KURSUMLIJA
PROKUPLIE
KURSUMLIJA
KURSUMLIJA
PROKUPLIJE
PROKUPLIE
KURSUMLIJA
PROKUPLIE
PROKUPLIJE
PROKUPLIE
KRUSEVAC
PROKUPLIE
PROKUPLIJE
PROKUPLIE
PROKUPLIJE
KURSUMLIA
KURSUMLIJA
KURSUMLIA
CACAK
PROKUPLIE
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
PROKUPLIE
PROKUPLIJE
PROKUPLIE
KURSUMLIJA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
GOLUBAC
PROKUPLIE
GOLUBAC

Pla¢eno
3,000,000.00
800,000.00
500,000.00
3,500,000.00
3,000,000.00
300,000.00
3,000,000.00
400,000.00
3,000,000.00
300,000.00
200,000.00
3,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
200,000.00
3,000,000.00
800,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
800,000.00
800,000.00
3,000,000.00
200,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
300,000.00
200,000.00
400,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
200,000.00
500,000.00
300,000.00
3,000,000.00
200,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,500,000.00
800,000.00
3,000,000.00
800,000.00



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

MANCIC JELICA
JOVANOVIC SLAVKA
TANASKOVIC DEJAN
AFIROVIC BOJAN
IVANOVIC BRATISLAV
FERATOVIC MILIVOJE
BLAGOJEVIC IVANA
MARKOVIC BRANISLAVA
MATIC JASMINA

ZEKIC SRBAN
ZEKIC-AFIROVIC SILVANA

VRANJE
VRANJE
KURSUMLIJA
ZITORADA
ZITORAPA
ZITORADA
ZITORAPA
ZITORADA
ZITORAPA
DOLJEVAC
DOLJEVAC

800,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00

400,000.00

800,000.00
3,000,000.00

500,000.00

800,000.00

200,000.00

110,500,000.00



