

Br.	Naziv	Mesto/opština	Plaćeno
1	BUGARČIĆ MILADIN	KNIĆ	3,000,000.00
2	DEJANOVIĆ ŽIVICA	ALEKSINAC	800,000.00
3	MARINKOVIĆ DŽONI	ALEKSINAC	500,000.00
4	VUKOVIĆ MARINA	MIONICA	3,500,000.00
5	MIJALKOVIĆ MILOVAN	ŽITORAĐA	3,000,000.00
6	PETROVIĆ STANA (JOVICA MITROVIĆ)1	ŽITORAĐA	300,000.00
7	SREMČEVIĆ GORAN	KRUŠEVAC	3,000,000.00
8	MILOŠEVIĆ JOVAN	KURŠUMLIJA	400,000.00
9	AKSENTIJEVIĆ MILAN	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
10	MITROVIĆ ZORAN	ŽITORAĐA	300,000.00
11	USAINOVIĆ MIODRAG	ŽITORAĐA	200,000.00
12	ARSENIJEVIĆ VUČINA	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
13	STEVANOVIĆ RODOLJUB	IVANJICA	4,000,000.00
14	GAJIĆ JOVANKA(DIMITRIJEVIĆ RADOSI	KRUŠEVAC	3,000,000.00
15	MILOŠEVIĆ BRATISLAV	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
16	PETKOVIĆ DRAGIŠA	PROKUPLJE	3,000,000.00
17	MILOŠEVIĆ DEJAN	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
18	JOVANOVIĆ VESNA	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
19	ASANOVIĆ DEMIĆ JADRANKA	PROKUPLJE	3,000,000.00
20	CVETKOVIĆ VELIMIR	PROKUPLJE	3,000,000.00
21	IVANOVIĆ VOJKAN	KURŠUMLIJA	200,000.00
22	ARSOVIĆ NIKOLA	PROKUPLJE	3,000,000.00
23	ZEKIROVIĆ IVICA(BRANKO)	PROKUPLJE	800,000.00
24	KRSTIĆ MILOMIR	PROKUPLJE	3,000,000.00
25	ANDREJIĆ MARIJA(ANDREJIĆ ZORICA)	KRUŠEVAC	3,000,000.00
26	CVETKOVIĆ ZORAN	PROKUPLJE	800,000.00
27	KOSTIĆ NEBOJŠA	PROKUPLJE	800,000.00
28	ĐURIŠIĆ DOBRILA	PROKUPLJE	3,000,000.00
29	ĐORĐEVIĆ RADOSLAV	PROKUPLJE	200,000.00
30	MILOŠEVIĆ MILOMIR	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
31	MILOSAVLJEVIĆ ALEKSANDAR	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
32	MILOSAVLJEVIĆ JORDAN	KURŠUMLIJA	300,000.00
33	JEREMIĆ MARIJANA	ČAČAK	200,000.00
34	NIKOLIĆ ZORICA	PROKUPLJE	400,000.00
35	LJUBISAVLJEVIĆ MLADEN	ŽITORAĐA	3,000,000.00
36	GUTIĆ DUŠAN	ŽITORAĐA	3,000,000.00
37	NEŠKOVIĆ RADAN	PROKUPLJE	200,000.00
38	REDŽEPOVIĆ NOVAK	PROKUPLJE	500,000.00
39	NEŠIĆ MILANKA	PROKUPLJE	300,000.00
40	MILOSAVLJEVIĆ IVAN	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
41	DINČIĆ SLOBODAN	ŽITORAĐA	200,000.00
42	MILENOVIĆ STANIŠA	ŽITORAĐA	3,000,000.00
43	SIMONOVIĆ SLOBODANKA	ŽITORAĐA	3,000,000.00
44	DEMIĆ ZVONKO	ŽITORAĐA	3,500,000.00
45	SARIĆ GORDANA	GOLUBAC	800,000.00
46	ILIĆ ALEKSANDAR	PROKUPLJE	3,000,000.00
47	MILJKOVIĆ TIJANA	GOLUBAC	800,000.00

48	MANČIĆ JELICA	VRANJE	800,000.00
49	JOVANOVIĆ SLAVKA	VRANJE	3,000,000.00
50	TANASKOVIĆ DEJAN	KURŠUMLIJA	3,000,000.00
51	AFIROVIĆ BOJAN	ŽITORAĐA	3,000,000.00
52	IVANOVIĆ BRATISLAV	ŽITORAĐA	3,000,000.00
53	FERATOVIĆ MILIVOJE	ŽITORAĐA	400,000.00
54	BLAGOJEVIĆ IVANA	ŽITORAĐA	800,000.00
55	MARKOVIĆ BRANISLAVA	ŽITORAĐA	3,000,000.00
56	MATIĆ JASMINA	ŽITORAĐA	500,000.00
57	ZEKIĆ SRĐAN	DOLJEVAC	800,000.00
58	ZEKIĆ-AFIROVIĆ SILVANA	DOLJEVAC	200,000.00
			110,500,000.00